
DAY 1 Tuesday May 7th, 2013 Institution 

 

8:30 

9:00 

9:30 

 

   

 

 

10:15 

10:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:30 

 

13:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15:00 

15:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17:30 

Opening 

Arrival and Registration 

Welcome Remarks/Opening Statements 

Introduction to an inclusive green economy and PAGE 

1) Partnership for Action on a Green Economy  

2) Employment and Social Inclusion in a Green Economy 

3) Using modeling to inform development strategy 

 

Tea Break 

Session 1: Modeling a Green Economy 

Panel discussion moderated by Markus Lehmann 

(Convention on Biological Diversity) 

1) Green Economy: methodologies and tools  

2) Using T21 in the Green Economy Report 

3) CGE modeling in developing countries 

 

Lunch Break 

 

Session 2a: Country experience with modeling a green 

economy 

Moderated by Dr. Peter Prokosch - UNEP Grid 

South Africa  

Mongolia 

Kenya 

 

 

 

Tea Break 

Session 2b: Country experience with modeling 

Panel discussion. Moderated by Christian Schwartz (GIZ) 

Mexico  

 

Indonesia  

Thailand 

 

Day 1 Wrap-Up 

 

 

UiB  

 

Fulai Sheng (United Nations Environment 

Program) 

Marek Harsdorff (International Labor 

Organization) 

Kang Sang-In (The United Nations Office for 

Sustainable Development) 

 

A Bassi (Knowledge SRL) 

Cathy Tan (Millenium Institute) 

Maria Ibarraran (Universidad 

Iberoamericana) 

 

 

Alan Brent (Centre for Renewable and 

Sustainable Energy Studies) 

Sanjjav Samdangeleg (Min. of Econ 

Development)  

Rhoda Gakuru (Kenya Institute for Public 

Policy Research and Analysis) 

 

 

 

 

Marisol Rivera Planter (National Institute of 

Ecology and Climate Change) 

 

Akhmad Hidayatno (Universitas Indonesia) 

Chamnong Paungpook (Thailand National 

Economic and Social Development Board) 

Hans Herren (Millennium Institute) 

  



DAY 2 Wednesday May 8th, 2013 Institution 

9:00 

9:10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:00 

11:30 

12:30 

13:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15:30 

 

16:00 

 

 

 

17:00 

Introduction to the workshop 

Session 3a: Group break-out Discussion  

Break out into small groups and will discuss 3 questions 

for half an hour each (carousel style).   

• Status Where is your country in terms of 

modeling the impacts of ‘green’ economic 

policies? 

• Policy How can countries use modeling 

assessments to influence policy implementation? 

• Improvements From your experience how can 

models, such as T21, be improved to help 

countries?  

 

Tea break 

Session 3b: Result of break-out discussions  

Lunch Break 

Session 4: Modeling challenges  

Panel discussion moderated by Matteo Pedercini (MI) 

1) Employment 

2) Agriculture  

 

3) Spatial dimension and natural capital 

4) Discounting and sustainable development 

Tea Break 

 

Session 5: Q&A session  

Questions for the Millennium Institute and PAGE partners 

on T21 and the Green Economy 

 

Concluding Remarks 

 

Pal Davidsen (University of Bergen) 

Group discussion 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Marek Harsdorff (International Labor 

Organization) 

Birgit Kopainsky (University of Bergen) 

Agus Salim (Hatfield) 

Erling Moxnes (University of Bergen) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

F Sheng (UNEP) 

 


