DAY 1	Tuesday May 7 th , 2013	Institution
	Opening	
8:30	Arrival and Registration	
9:00	Welcome Remarks/Opening Statements	UiB
9:30	Introduction to an inclusive green economy and PAGE	
	1) Partnership for Action on a Green Economy	Fulai Sheng (United Nations Environment
	2) Employment and Social Inclusion in a Green Economy	Program)
	3) Using modeling to inform development strategy	Marek Harsdorff (International Labor
		Organization)
10:15	Tea Break	Kang Sang-In (The United Nations Office for
10:30	Session 1: Modeling a Green Economy	Sustainable Development)
	Panel discussion moderated by Markus Lehmann	
	(Convention on Biological Diversity)	A Bassi (Knowledge SRL)
	1) Green Economy: methodologies and tools	Cathy Tan (Millenium Institute)
	2) Using T21 in the Green Economy Report	Maria Ibarraran (Universidad
	3) CGE modeling in developing countries	Iberoamericana)
12:30	Lunch Break	
		Alan Brent (Centre for Renewable and
13:30	Session 2a: Country experience with modeling a green	Sustainable Energy Studies)
	economy	Sanjjav Samdangeleg (Min. of Econ
	Moderated by Dr. Peter Prokosch - UNEP Grid	Development)
	South Africa	Rhoda Gakuru (Kenya Institute for Public
	Mongolia	Policy Research and Analysis)
	Kenya	
15:00	Tea Break	Marisol Rivera Planter (National Institute of
15:30	Session 2b: Country experience with modeling	Ecology and Climate Change)
	Panel discussion. Moderated by Christian Schwartz (GIZ)	
	Mexico	Akhmad Hidayatno (Universitas Indonesia)
		Chamnong Paungpook (Thailand National
	Indonesia	Economic and Social Development Board)
	Thailand	Hans Herren (Millennium Institute)
17:30	Day 1 Wrap-Up	

9:10 Session Break of	uction to the workshop a 3a: Group break-out Discussion	Pal Davidsen (University of Bergen)
Break of	3a: Group break-out Discussion	Crown discussion
for half		Group discussion
	out into small groups and will discuss 3 questions	
•	an hour each (carousel style).	
	Status Where is your country in terms of	
	modeling the impacts of 'green' economic	
	policies?	
•	Policy How can countries use modeling	
	assessments to influence policy implementation?	
•	Improvements From your experience how can	
	models, such as T21, be improved to help	
	countries?	
11:00 Tea bre	eak	
	3b: Result of break-out discussions	
12:30 Lunch I	Break	
13:30 Session	4: Modeling challenges	
Panel a	liscussion moderated by Matteo Pedercini (MI)	
1) Emp	loyment	Marek Harsdorff (International Labor
2) Agri	culture	Organization)
		Birgit Kopainsky (University of Bergen)
	ial dimension and natural capital	Agus Salim (Hatfield)
	ounting and sustainable development	Erling Moxnes (University of Bergen)
15:30 Tea Bre	eak	
16:00 Session	5: Q&A session	
Session	ons for the Millennium Institute and PAGE partners	
	and the Green Economy	
011 121	and the Steen Leviloni,	
17:00 Conclu	ding Remarks	F Sheng (UNEP)
	S	